FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	19-29-2000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev 6-93)	HELDER BERGER BERGER BERGER BET	Patent and Trademark Office	
9.2603			
	102561498		
To the Director of the United States Patent and Tracella	ικ Οττιce: Please record the attached origin	al documents or copies thereof.	
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):</li> </ol>	2. Name and address of rece	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Photonic RF Corporation	Ethortronico Inc		
FROCOMIC RF COLDOLACION	Ethertronics, Inc.		
	9605 Scranton Road	i	
	Suite 850		
	San Diego, CA 9212	21	
Additional conveying party(ies) NO			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
CHANGE OF NAME			
Execution Date:			
March 1, 2001	Additional name(s) & address	(es) attached? NO	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this is being filed together with a new applica	tion, the execution date of the applicati	ion is:	
		(77)	
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):	)PR.	
09/781,779 09/781,780		77 20	
09/781,723		₹ 6	
	al numbers attached? <b>YES</b>	SEP 26 AM	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	dence 6 Total number of application	m ?	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of application	<u>~</u>	
G Potor Albert Tr	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.4	1): \$120.00	
G. Peter Albert, Jr FOLEY & LARDNER	X Check Enclosed		
321 North Clark Street	_		
Suite 2800	Charge to deposit accou	nt	
Chicago, Illinois 60610-4714	8. Deposit account number:	06-1450	
729/2003 DEYRNE 00000001 09781779	NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature:			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	e foregoing information is true and corr	ect and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document. The Comm fees which may be required in this matter to the ab	dissioner is hereby authorized to charge	any additional recordation	
The time is the second of the	everdentimet deposit account.		
G. Peter Albert, Jr	1 4		
G. Feter Albert, Jr		23 SECTIONED 2003	
Name of person signing	Gignature	Date	
	<u> </u>		
Total number of	pages including cover sheet, attachme	ents, and document: 2	
	Y	, and a continuity	

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PHOTONIC RF
CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PHOTONIC RF CORPORATION"
TO "ETHERTRONICS, INC." FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY
OF MARCH, A. D. 2001, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE



Warriet Smith Windson Harrier Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3197995 8100

010106864

AUTHENTICATION: 1002626

DATE: 03-03-01

PATENT REEL: 014525 FRAME: 0048

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF PHOTONIC RF CORPORATION

Photonic RF Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation")

## DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Photonic RF Corporation.

SECOND: The date on which the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was originally filed with the Secretary of State of Delaware is March 21, 2000, under the name of Photonic RF, Inc.

THRD: That the Board of Directors of the Corporation adopted a resolution setting forth a proposed amendment to the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and in the best interests of the Corporation:

"RESOLVED, that Article I of the Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation be amended to read in its entirety as follows:

The name of this corporation is Ethertronics, Inc."

FOURTH: That thereafter said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law by written consent of the stockholders holding the requisite number of shares required by statute given in accordance with and pursuant to Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment of the Restated Certificate of Incorporation to be signed by its President this 1<sup>st</sup> day of March, 2001.

/s/ Daniel E. O'Connor
Daniel E. O'Connor
Secretary

GDSVF&HV#257367v1

RECORDED: 09/26/2003

PATENT REEL: 014525 FRAME: 0049